Sunburst Pediment
I IPPED4841

Available Materials

. ArchPolymerm
Helght Artifical wood, White Primed

3 2_ 1 / 8” (8 1 . 6 C m) Rot, Insect, Water Resistant

Interior & Exterior Use

GRG-NeoPlastermv

Re-enforced Fiber Plaster

PrOj ection Primed by others
4 ( 10 C m) Interior Use only

GFRC-Zeamentm

Concrete & Fiberglass
Primed by others
Interior & Exterior Use

NN

IPPED4841

21-1/8”
53.6cm

1 l')ﬁ
27.9cm
SO 867 (218cm)  —mmmmmmmmeeee- >
SR 91-1/4” (231.7cm)  ===mmmmmmm- >

* assembly required, drawing not to scale

* All specifications subject to change without notice, Final products & Measurements may vary from this brochure
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